prospective parties. 

Upto 17:00 Hrs. on 23.05.2025  

Last date of bid receipt & time  Up to 15:00 Hrs. (IST) on 06.06.2025 

Date & Time for opening of bid  
(Part-1-Techno-commercial bid) 

06.06.2025 at 15:30  Hrs.(IST)  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 96,000/- (Rupees Ninety-Six Thousand only)  

Validity of Bid 150 days from the deadline for submission of bids. 

Currency of Bid Indian Rupees (INR) 

3.0 Bid with relevant documents should be uploaded on GeM Portal https://gem.gov.in by 
the due date and time as mentioned above.